Clark County Public Works

Bid Inquiry Log

Last Update: April 7, 2023

Responses will be posted on the project's "Bid Inquiry Log", which will be updated twice daily, at noon and 6:00 PM. The Bid Inquiry log will display all questions and answers to the questions that have accumulated by the posting time. Questions too late to be answered as of that posting will remain unanswered. The questions and answers posted on the Bid Inquiry Log at that time will be considered part of the contract and ranked as an Addendum with respect to order of precedence under Section 1-04.2 of the Standard Specification.

Project CRP #:	0001624
Title:	2023 HMA Overlays
Engineer In Charge:	Michael Tracy
Date:	4/5/23
Question #1:	Is milling on bridge 196 going to be allowed?
Reference:	
Answer:	Please refer to sheet HMA4 (21 of 54).
Date:	4/5/23
Question #2:	Is traffic control going to be incidental to the Crack Seal item?
Reference:	
Answer:	It will be paid per the specifications. Refer to section 1-09.6 in the
	standard specifications.
Date:	4/6/23
Question #3:	Are you expecting every manhole in the bid tabs to be fully adjusted or are riser rings acceptable?
Reference:	ge mer p
Answer:	See forthcoming addendum.
Date: Question #4: Reference: Answer:	

Date:

Question #5: Reference: Answer: